
Attachment 1 
 

2007 – POSSIBLE MEETING DATES BASED ON A  
THREE-WEEKLY MEETING CYCLE 

 
(Local Government Election on Saturday 20 October 2007) 

 
 
Tuesday 6 February 2007 Strategy 
Tuesday 13 February 2007 Briefing 
Tuesday 20 February 2007 Council 
Tuesday 27 February 2007 Strategy 
Tuesday 6 March 2007 Briefing 
Tuesday 13 March 2007 Council 
Tuesday 20 March 2007 Strategy 
Tuesday 27 March 2007 Briefing 
Tuesday 3 April 2007 Council 
Wednesday 11 April 2007  
– Easter week 

Strategy 

Tuesday 17 April 2007 Briefing 
Tuesday 24 April 2007 Council 
Tuesday 1 May 2007 Strategy 
Tuesday 8 May 2006 Briefing 
Tuesday 15 May 2006 Council 
Tuesday 22 May 2007 Strategy 
Tuesday 29 May 2007 Briefing 
Tuesday 5 June 2007 Council 
Tuesday 12 June 2007 Strategy 
Tuesday 19 June 2007 Briefing  
Tuesday 26 June 2007 Council 
Tuesday 3 July 2007 Strategy 
Tuesday 10 July 2007 Briefing  
Tuesday 17 July 2007 Council 
Tuesday 24 July 2007 Strategy 
Tuesday 31 July 2007 Briefing 
Tuesday 7 August 2007  -  
Local Government Week  
– 12 noon meeting 

Council 

Tuesday 14 August 2007 Strategy 
Tuesday 21 August 2007 Briefing 
Tuesday 28 August 2007 Council 
Tuesday 4 September 2007 Strategy 
Tuesday 11 September 2007 Briefing 
Tuesday 18 September 2007 Council 
Tuesday 25 September 2007 Strategy 
Tuesday 2 October 2007 Briefing 
Tuesday 9 October 2007 Council 
Tuesday 16 October 2007 No meeting 
Tuesday 23 October 2007 Special Council   
Tuesday 30 October 2007 No meeting          

Induction 
sessions 

Tuesday 6 November 2007 Strategy 
Tuesday 13 November 2007 Briefing 
Tuesday 20 November 2007 Council 
Tuesday 27 November 2007 Strategy 
Tuesday 4 December 2007 Briefing 
Tuesday 11 December 2007 Council 



 
Attachment 2 

2007 – POSSIBLE MEETING DATES BASED ON A  
FOUR-WEEKLY MEETING CYCLE 

(Local Government Election on Saturday 20 October 2007) 
 
 
Tuesday 13 February 2007 Strategy 
Tuesday 20 February 2007 Briefing 
Tuesday 27 February 2007 Council 
Tuesday 6 March 2007 No meeting 
Tuesday 13 March 2007 Strategy 
Tuesday 20 March 2007 Briefing 
Tuesday 27 March 2007 Council 
Tuesday 3 April 2007 No meeting 
Wednesday 11 April 2007  
– Easter week 

Strategy 

Tuesday 17 April 2007 Briefing 
Tuesday 24 April 2007 Council 
Tuesday 1 May 2007 No meeting 
Tuesday 8 May 2006 Strategy 
Tuesday 15 May 2006 Briefing  
Tuesday 22 May 2007 Council 
Tuesday 29 May 2007 No meeting 
Tuesday 5 June 2007 Strategy 
Tuesday 12 June 2007 Briefing 
Tuesday 19 June 2007 Council 
Tuesday 26 June 2007 No meeting 
Tuesday 3 July 2007 Strategy 
Tuesday 10 July 2007 Briefing 
Tuesday 17 July 2007 Council 
Tuesday 24 July 2007 Strategy 
Tuesday 31 July 2007 Briefing 
Tuesday 7 August 2007  -  
Local Government Week   
– 12 noon meeting 

Council 
 

Tuesday 14 August 2007 Strategy 
Tuesday 21 August 2007 Briefing 
Tuesday 28 August 2007 Council 
Tuesday 4 September 2007 No meeting 
Tuesday 11 September 2007 Strategy 
Tuesday 18 September 2007 Briefing 
Tuesday 25 September 2007 Council 
Tuesday 2 October 2007 Strategy 
Tuesday 9 October 2007 Briefing 
Tuesday 16 October 2007 Council 
Tuesday 23 October 2007 Special Council 
Tuesday 30 October 2007 No meeting  

Induction 
sessions 

Tuesday 6 November 2007 Strategy 
Tuesday 13 November 2007 Briefing 
Tuesday 20 November 2007 Council 
Tuesday 27 November 2007 No meeting (Possible date for AGM) 
Tuesday 4 December 2007 Strategy 
Tuesday 11 December 2007 Briefing 
Tuesday 18 December 2007 Council 
 


